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E 368 LAB SCHEDULE

07P

08P

09P

10P

11P
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02P

noon

At all other times after 8:00AM the lab is open but not monitored. 

− Open and monitored (student assistants on site are ready to answer your questions).

− Closed or reserved for events

− Reserved for classes
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March 28, 2010 − April 3, 2010

CLOSED

4:30PM−7:00PM

7:00PM−9:00PM 7:00PM−9:00PM 7:00PM−9:00PM

8:00AM−4:30PM

CLOSED

5:00PM−7:00PM

3:30PM−5:00PM

7:00PM−9:00PM

CLOSED

3:30PM−5:00PM

5:00PM−7:00PM
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9:30AM−12:30PM

Bio 374−bi−a

David

Bowne

Matt
Weaver

Matt

Matt

Weaver
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3:30PM−4:45PM

4:45PM−7:00PM

9:00−11:55PM 9:00−11:55PM 9:00−11:55PM 9:00−11:55PM


